90834 WOOFFICIAL COPY



First American Title Insurance Company

WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY Tenants by the Entirety



Doc#: 0625640105 Fee: \$28.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/13/2006 12:14 PM Pg: 1 of 3

THE GRANTOR(S) Tomas Facela, *a married man, Marcelino Fabela married to Maria de Jesus Campos, of the City of Berwyn, County of Cook, State of IL for an 1 ir consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars, and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) to Jose P. Marquez and Lucina Marquez, husband and wife, as tenants by the entirety, , of the County of , all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of IL, to wit:

See Exhibit "A" atticized hereto and made a part hereof

CLIDIFOT TO:		
SUBJECT TO:		
* This is not considered homestead property as to Adela Vidana.	4h.	
Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of th TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises as husband and wife, Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-32-107-019-0000	as tenants by the er are y forever.	
Address(es) of Real Estate: 3144 S. Highland, Berwyn, IL 6040)2 C (T)	
Dated this day of Sept_	, 20 0 0	
Tomas Fabela		
Marcelino Fabela Marcelino Fabela		
PHa de Jesos C.P.	THE CITY OF	R ?/
Maria de Jesus Campos	CO MANAGER STATE OF THE STATE O	•

Monte Title Corporation

O West Jackson Boulevard

Me 320

Search Illinois 60607

Warranty Deed - Individual - Tenants by the Entirety

FASTDoc 11/2002

3/8

0625640105 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS, COUNTY OF	COOK		SS.		
I, the undersigned, a Notary Publ Fabela and Maria de Jesus Campos, perso instrument, appeared before me this day in their free and voluntary act, for the uses an	nally known to m n person, and ack	ne to be the same pe nowledged that the	erson(s) whose na y signed, sealed a	me(s) are subsci and delivered the	ibed to the foregoing said instrument as
Given under my hand and official seal, thi	is 5 th	day of S	eptember		•
DO COM		Jorey	d 7 M	1.	(Notary Public)
Prepared by: Nery & Richardson LLC 4258 W. 63 rd st Chicago, IL 60629		"OFFICIAL SEA JOSEPH F. NER No lary Public, State of I y Corn nission Expires (Y Ilinois		·
Mail To: Jose P. Marquez and Lucina Marquez 3144 S. Highland Ave Berwyn, IL 60402		40	Ž-Cz		
Name and Address of Taxpayer: Jose P. Marquez and Lucina Marquez 3144 S. Highland Ave Berwyn, IL 60402	C BUNTY TAX	/°/	P7.06	FP 1030	50
	0	41104.	8 30.7-1	TATE OF ILL	ATE TAX

0625640105 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit "A" - Legal Description

THE SOUTH 20 FEET OF LOT 13 AND LOT 14 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 14 FEET THEREOF) IN BLOCK 2 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH OF 32ND STREET, EXCEPT THE RIGHT OF WAY OF THE CHICAGO, BURLINGTON AND QUINCY RAILROAD, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property of Cook County Clark's Office